execution of the works subject of this tender shall be four (04) months for the

batches

4. Allotment

The works of this Open National Invitation to tender consist into one (01) batche:

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies stands is twenty eight

millions (28 000 000) CFA.

6. Participation and origin

Participation in tendering is open on equal terms to legal Cameroonian companies with

technical and financial capabilities to carry out works subject to this tender and have

not abandoned a contract during the three last years and also not on list of faltering

[...]

' The experience of the company's staff on 1 6 criterial

'The availability of essential equipment and equipment on 8 criterial

' Technical proposal and schedule of work on 1 1 criterial

' Company references and pre-financing capacity of the Company equal or more

than fourteen millions (14 000 000) 7 criteria;

. Consent on terms of administrative and technical characters on 2

criteria.

Only the Proponents, who have obtained 70% of YES or 33 on 47 YES, will be

qualified for the rest of the procedure and will have their Financial Offer analyzed.

[...]

' La disponibilit6 du materiel et des 6quipements essentiels sur 8 critdres I

' Proposition technique et planning d'execution des travaux sur 1 1 critdres I

' R6f6rences de rentreprise et capacity de pr6financement de I'Entreprise

sup6rieure ou 6gale au tiers du coot pr6visionne1 (14 000 000) quatorze millions

Francs CFA sur 7critdres I

' Consentement aux clauses a caractdres administratif et technique sur 2

critdres.

Seuls les Soumissionnaires ayant obtenu 70% de OUI soit 33/ 47 0UI seront qualifies pour

1 5. R6f6rences prix et attribution

Sans objet